

XIN HUA WORKSHOP PTE. LTD.

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

Reg : 201838521G

DATE : 28.10.2024

TO : AIG MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
VEHICLE NO : SMZ 9621H
MODEL : BMW 216D
CHASSIS : WBA2E320005B45034
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 25.09.2024
DATE OF REG : 24.06.2016

Hui Rong.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>ton</i>	1	\$ 902.30	\$ 902.30
2	FRONT BUMPER LOGO <i>nu</i>	1	\$ 102.30	\$ 102.30
3	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>neu</i>	1	\$ 48.50	\$ 48.50
4	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP <i>neu</i>	2	\$ 325.60	\$ 651.20
5	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER GARNISH <i>neu</i>	2	\$ 215.90	\$ 431.80
7	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>could</i>	1	\$ 191.85	\$ 191.85
8	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR <i>neu</i>	4	\$ 356.20	\$ 1,424.80
9	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER <i>neu</i>	4	\$ 47.00	\$ 188.00
10	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>neu</i>	1	\$ 796.00	\$ 796.00
11	FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH <i>neu</i>	1	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00
12	FRONT BUMPER TOP BEAM <i>neu</i>	2	\$ 426.00	\$ 852.00
13	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>could</i>	1	\$ 294.00	\$ 294.00
14	FRONT BUMPER CORNER BRACKET <i>neu</i>	2	\$ 74.00	\$ 148.00
15	FRONT BUMPER LOWER BEAM <i>neu</i>	1	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00
16	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>neu</i>	2	\$ 98.50	\$ 197.00
17	FRONT BUMPER ENGINE UNDER COVER <i>neu</i>	1	\$ 441.00	\$ 441.00
19	HEADLAMP (HID) <i>could LHI</i>	2	\$ 2,678.00	\$ 5,356.00

TOTAL PRICE \$ 12,324.75
LESS 5% \$ 616.24
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 11,708.51

4168.45

3960.02

2678

TO : **AIG** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : **SMZ 9621H**
 MODEL : **BMW 216D**
 CHASSIS : **WBA2E320005B45034**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : **25.09.2024**
 DATE OF REG : **24.06.2016**

S/N	DESCRIPTION (SPECIAL NETT)	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>new</i>	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
3	FRONT GRILLE (SPECIAL TYPE) (SET) <i>culd</i>	1	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
4	FRONT GRILLE CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
TOTAL				\$ 1,120.00

x
30
550
20

600

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 800.00	<i>300</i>
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 800.00	<i>200</i>
5	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 90.00	<i>x 30</i>
6	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT BUMPER SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTLING	\$ 100.00	<i>50</i>
7	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 250.00	<i>x</i>

580

TOTAL \$ 2,030.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 12,828.51
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 2,030.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 14,858.51

Adrian Ling
2/s 28/10/24.
03 Days.

total: 514002

W/s 4.1K

4.1K

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date: